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Warranty Offerings 
Silicone Roof Systems 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Important Warranty Notes: 
 
Current Warranty fee schedules are as listed.  Note:  Any applicable taxes will be added to your 
warranty fee.  Please contact Mule-Hide for pre-approval when applying for any non-published 
Warranty timeframes. Substrate specific specifications are available at www.mulehide.com. 
 

1. Proof of purchase required 
2. These warranties are only available to Mule-Hide Warranty Eligible Applicators. 
3. Commercial projects only (not available for Residential projects) 
4. Residential projects only 

 
Mule-Hide Limited Material and System Warranties are only valid when components are 
installed according to manufacturers’ specifications.  Always refer to Mule-Hide 
Application Guidelines for additional requirements. 
 
Silicone Material Limited Warranty 
To qualify, installation of Mule-Hide Coatings must meet the guidelines as published in Mule-Hide 
specifications.  However, no fee or inspection is required, and the Applicator is not required to be 
a Mule-Hide Warranty Eligible Applicator.   A warranty application must be completed and 
submitted to Mule-Hide along with copies of the material invoices. 
 
Silicone System Warranties 
To qualify, application of Mule-Hide Coatings must meet the guidelines as published in Mule-
Hide specifications.  A Warranty fee and an inspection will be required.  The Applicator is 
required to be a Mule-Hide Warranty Eligible Applicator to qualify for this type of Warranty.  
Distributor invoices for the product are required for consideration of Warranty. 

Warranty Type Period Warranty Fees 
Cost/SF    Min $ 

Material Only 1  50-Year Free 

PRE Material Only 1,3 20-Year $250.00 Flat Fee 

PRE Material Only 1,4 20-Year $500.00 Flat Fee 

System 1,2,3 10-Year $0.05    $400 

System 1,2,3 15-Year $0.08    $525 

System 1,2,3 20-Year $0.11    $800 

http://www.mulehide.com/
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